Absorbent Mats e Indoor

0il Magnet pads are designed to absorb grease, oil, and other fluids to protect floors and equipment.

e Tufted at 20 ounces per square yard for excellent absorbency
e Cotton duck backing

e Taped borders

e Commercially launderable

Tufted cotton carpet
rovides excellent absorbency
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M+A MATTING

Product No. 2020

19.5"x 20"

19.5” x 66”
38" x 66"

38" x 132"

*

Oil Magnet™ Pads

Absorbent Mats ¢ Indoor

Product Weight*
0.6 Ibs.
2.1 Ibs.
4.2 Ibs.
8.6 Ibs.
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